azezs weeksot3s 12 - WEDNESDAY MORNING LADIES Page |
Wednesday 9:30 am Lanes 1-6
' Palos Lanes
Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned High Scratch  High HDCP Season  Season Year-To-Date Y-T-D
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Points 10 30 10 30 Scr Pins __HCP Pins __ WON LOST
1 3 NUTTY BUDDIES 20 8 621 1696 802 2224 6527 8570 20 8
2 4 THREE'S COMPANY 17 11 544 1549 748 2164 5938 8512 17 11
3 6 TIME TO SPARE 15 13 519 1443 773 2175 5487 8472 15 13
4 2 TROUBLE SHOOTERS 12 16 519 1475 780 2258 5573 8528 12 16
5 1 FOUR LULUS 10 18 549 1542 814 2337 5624 8558 10 18
6 5 THE STRIKERS 10 18 547 1534 748 2137 6029 8402 10 18
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 TROUBLE SHOOTERS 657 725 677 2059 0 <--> TIME TO SPARE 694 761 720 2175 7
3-4 THREE'S COMPANY 730 683 748 2161 5 <-->  FOUR LULUS 696 689 702 2087 2
5-6 NUTTY BUDDIES 716 713 635 2064 4 <--> THE STRIKERS 700 710 675 2085 3
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56
Today -5 6-3 42
Next Week 32 45 1-6
Most Improved Average
137 to 137.83 = +0.83 Mari Czarnecki 115 to 115.67 = +0.67 Debbie Kelly 122 to 122.58 = +0.58 Debbie Doherty

Individual High Averages

147.25 Marge Scheithe
138.25 Helen Spuck

142.25 Ruth Laschober
137.83 Mari Czarnecki

Season High Scores

140.44 Joann Brankin
129.50 Dawn Mallder

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

1696
1549

NUTTY BUDDIES
THREE'S COMPANY

549
547

FOUR LULUS
THE STRIKERS

Team Handicap Game

2258 TROUBLE SHOOTERS

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.
Scratch Series

463
452
448
445
443

Marge Scheithe
Mari Czarnecki
Ruth Laschober
Judy Pardol
Midge Slowinski

Scratch Game

194
168
163
162
161

Debbie Doherty
Joann Brankin
Helen Spuck
Dawn Mallder
Marilyn Powers

Handicap Series

Last Week's Top Scores

773 TIME TO SPARE

Handicap Game

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

560
544
517
515
496

NUTTY BUDDIES
THREE'S COMPANY
TIME TO SPARE

THE STRIKERS
TROUBLE SHOOTERS

Scratch Game

179
175
159
154
153

Mari Czarnecki
Marge Scheithe
Helen Spuck

Ruth Laschober
Mary Ann Raffaelli
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1596
1549
1500
1443
1415

NUTTY BUDDIES
THREE'S COMPANY
THE STRIKERS
TIME TO SPARE
FOUR LULUS

Scratch Series

447
441
432
419
416

Ruth Laschober
Mari Czarnecki
Helen Spuck
Joann Brankin
Marge Scheithe

Team Handicap Series

761 TIME TO SPARE

748 THREE'S COMPANY
725 TROUBLE SHOOTERS
716 NUTTY BUDDIES

710 THE STRIKERS

Handicap Game

2175 TIME TO SPARE

2161 THREE'S COMPAN

2087 FOUR LULUS

2085 THE STRIKERS

2064 NUTTY BUDDIES
Handicap Series
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Team Rosters

HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- _ Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms Avg Drop
1 - FOUR LULUS HDCP=223 Avg=471
Maggie Opiola 94 77 93 114 105 312 552 139 357 1132 12 9%
Marilyn Powers 123 51 126 107 117 350 491 161 433 1114 9 123
Rosemary Bowden 112 61 al102 al102 al102 306 489 133 344 1014 9 112
Ruth Laschober 142 34 151 142 154 447 555 166 448 1707 12 142
2 - TROUBLE SHOOTERS HDCP=227 Avg=466
Renae Kuduk 114 5 121 135 114 370 556 135 371 1371 12 114
Grace Palermo 104 68 92 141 89 322 532 141 333 1248 12 104
Midge Slowinski 127 47 104 109 134 347 479 150 443 1526 12 127
Arlene Gaidas 121 53 al111 al111 al11 333 492 158 402 1095 9 121
3 - NUTTY BUDDIES HDCP=157 Avg=542
Judy Pardol 129 45 124 114 134 372 504 162 445 1552 12 129
Dawn Mallder 129 45 134 121 112 367 499 162 424 1554 12 129
Marge Scheithe 147 29 123 175 118 416 497 175 463 1767 12 147
Mari Czarnecki 137 38 179 147 115 441 564 179 452 1654 12 137
4 - THREE'S COMPANY HDCP=198 Avg=499
Janet Doody 115 58 137 104 127 368 551 137 368 1383 12 115
VACANT 120 54 v120 v120 vi20 360 522 0 0 0 0
Mary Ann Raffaelli 124 50 130 119 153 402 561 153 402 1491 12 124
Joann Brankin 140 36 139 136 144 419 527 168 426 1264 9 140
5 - THE STRIKERS HDCP=193 Avg=504
VACANT 120 54 v120 v120 vi20 360 522 0 0 0 0
VACANT 120 54 v120 v120 v120 360 522 0 0 0 0
Helen Spuck 138 37 149 159 124 432 549 163 432 1659 12 138
Mary Ann Moisan 126 48 al16 al16 al16 348 492 145 393 1142 9 126
6 - TIME TO SPARE HDCP=236 Avg=456
Kathy Murray 114 5 102 141 134 377 566 141 377 1368 12 114
Diane Comer 105 67 104 112 123 339 549 128 339 1260 12 105
Debbie Kelly 115 58 122 140 104 366 546 148 366 1388 12 115
Debbie Doherty 122 52 122 124 115 361 514 194 420 1471 12 122

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
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